South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:09:12 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3783 (Rat #0088, Act #0046 of 1999) General Bill, By Ott
Summary: Fish and Game, Game Zones, Calhoun County moved from third to sixth zone

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-1-60, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
GAME ZONES, SO AS TO MOVE CALHOUN COUNTY FROM GAME ZONE THREE TO SIX.

03/24/99
03/24/99
04/22/99
04/27/99
04/28/99
04/28/99
04/28/99
05/06/99
05/11/99
05/11/99
05/12/99
05/26/99
06/02/99
06/02/99
07/07/99
07/07/99

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-41

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-41
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
Read second time HJ-34

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Read second time SJ-44

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-44

Read third time and enrolled SJ-23

Ratified R 88

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/02/99

Copies available

Act No. 46

Page 1 of 1



