

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3783 (Rat #0088, Act #0046 of 1999) General Bill, By Ott

Summary: Fish and Game, Game Zones, Calhoun County moved from third to sixth zone

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-1-60, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO GAME ZONES, SO AS TO MOVE CALHOUN COUNTY FROM GAME ZONE THREE TO SIX.

03/24/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-41
03/24/99	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-41
04/22/99	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
04/27/99	House	Read second time HJ-34
04/28/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
04/28/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
04/28/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
05/06/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
05/11/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
05/11/99	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-44
05/12/99	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-23
05/26/99		Ratified R 88
06/02/99		Became law without Governor's signature
06/02/99		Effective date 06/02/99
07/07/99		Copies available
07/07/99		Act No. 46